Approvals:
Project:
Item:
Quantity:
Date:
LTI, Inc.
1947 Bill Casey Parkway (888) 584-2722
Jonesboro, GA 30236  lowtempind.com
A.I.A. File No. 00-0-00
SIS No. 00-0-00
Models Length Capacity
 SL-36-QSCHP-2-F  36 3/8” 2 wells
 SL-50-QSCHP-3-F  50 3/8” 3 wells
 SL-66-QSCHP-4-F  66 3/8” 4 wells
 SL-74-QSCHP-4-F  74 3/8” 4 wells
 SL-84-QSCHP-5-F  84 3/8” 5 wells
 SL-96-QSCHP-6-F  96 3/8” 6 wells
 Switch from hot to cold in a matter of minutes
  Individual well fl exibility
 Labor-saving, easy-to-clean design
U.L. Sanitation Classifi ed to NSF Standards